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GIGABYTE H616M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX 1700P

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA M.2

mATX 1700P

PRIME H610M-K ARGB DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX 1700p

PRIME H610M-K DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI VGA mATX
1700

PRIME H610M-R D4-SI DDR4 3200(0C) HDMI VGA
1700p mATX

PRIME H610M-D DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI mATX
1700p

PRIME B760M-K D5 DDR5 8000Mhz(0C) RGB M.2
MATX 1700P

EX-B760M-V5 D4-CSM 5333MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR5 6800MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI mATX

1700p

GIGABYTE B760M AORUS ELITE AX 5333MHz(0C) DDR5

M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7200MHz 1700p ATX

COLORFUL H616M-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI mATX

1700p

Marka

Gigabyte

Msi
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Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Colorful

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+
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10+

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

82,95

110,25

117,60

124,95
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ASUS PRIME H610M-E-CSM DDR5 DP HDMI VGA 2XM2 USB
3.2 RGB MATX 1700P

MSI PRO B650M-E DRR5 6800MHZ(0C) AM5 HDMI VGA
mATX

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR4 4800(0C) DDR4 HDMI DP M.2
ATX 1700p

GIGABYTE B760M-DS3H-DDR4 5333Mhz(0C) M.2 ATX
1700p

GIGABYTE Z890-GAMINGX-WIFI7 LGA1851 ANAKART

MSI MAG Z690 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR4 5200 M.2 ATX
1700p

MSI PRO 7Z890-S WIFI PZ DDR5 880OMHZ(0C) USB
20Gbps 3xM.2 1xTB4 HDMI DISPLAY 2.5G LAN
WIFI7 ATX 1851P
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